
Ajni - Mumbai CSMT One Way Mahaparinivan Diwas SF Special (UnReserved)/02040 - SF - CR 
AJNI/Ajni (Nagpur) to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

14h 40m - 830 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 13:30 2 1 0 95 304 CR
2 WR Wardha Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 0 1 76 89 247 CR
3 PLO Pulgaon 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 106 75 273 CR
4 DMN Dhamangaon 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 126 53 300 CR
5 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
15:52 15:55 3m 0 1 171 73 301 CR

6 AK Akola Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 1 1 250 111 598 CR
7 SEG Shegaon 17:22 17:25 3m 1 1 287 90 276 CR
8 MKU Malkapur 18:00 18:02 2m 1 1 340 36 248 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 390 70 205 CR
10 NK Nashik Road 23:10 23:13 3m 0 1 647 39 551 CR
11 IGP Igatpuri 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 697 40 599 CR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:37 02:40 3m 0 2 779 42 9 CR
13 DR Dadar Central 03:40 03:43 3m 6 2 821 20 7 CR
14 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:10 0 2 830 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (05:09)

May 11 2024 (05:09)

1

1


